

**BID TABULATIONS**

Contract No:DH00305

WBS No:DF15408.2083012, Etc.

County:Richmond and Scotland

DH00305\_DF15408.2083012etc\_Aspphalt Overlays

Bid Opening Date: 7/23/2019 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	Barnhill Contracting, Co.		Hudson Paving, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$40,850.00	\$40,850.00	\$76,000.00	\$76,000.00
2	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	1.56	SMI	\$10,925.00	\$17,043.00	\$25,100.00	\$39,156.00
3	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	237.00	TON	\$28.25	\$6,695.25	\$45.00	\$10,665.00
4	1.5" MILLING	9,028.00	SY	\$8.85	\$79,897.80	\$16.25	\$146,705.00
5	SURFACE COURSE, S9.5B	816.00	TONS	\$130.00	\$106,080.00	\$182.00	\$148,512.00
6	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	55.00	TONS	\$595.00	\$32,725.00	\$1.00	\$55.00
7	PATCH EXISTIN PAVEMENT	12.00	TONS	\$380.00	\$4,560.00	\$575.00	\$6,900.00
8	MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS	905.00	LF	\$9.15	\$8,280.75	\$10.00	\$9,050.00
9	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	59.00	SF	\$6.35	\$374.65	\$20.00	\$1,180.00
10	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$97,500.00	\$97,500.00
11	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MILS)	6,040.00	LF	\$1.85	\$11,174.00	\$3.00	\$18,120.00
12	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	13,080.00	LF	\$0.51	\$6,670.80	\$1.50	\$19,620.00
14	PERMANENT RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS	22.00	EA	\$17.50	\$385.00	\$25.00	\$550.00
				<b>\$329,736.25</b>		<b>\$574,013.00</b>	

Bidder No. 1: Barnhill Contracting, Co.

Bidder No. 2: Hudson Paving, Inc.